Report for Website

Product Name: Scrubbing Bubbles Bathroom Grime Fighter - Lavender

Specification ID: 350000033327

Ingredients
Water
Diisopropanolamine

Isotridecanol ethoxylated
9eo

Tetrasodium
iminodisuccinate

Lauramine oxide
2,6-dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
Dipropylene glycol
Geraniol

Citronellol
Hydroxycitronellal

Citral

Coumarin

Hexyl cinnamal

Linalool

Limonene

CAS Number
7732-18-5
110-97-4

9043-30-5

144538-83-0

1643-20-5
18479-58-8
25265-71-8
106-24-1
106-22-9
107-75-5
5392-40-5
91-64-5
101-86-0
78-70-6

5989-27-5

Function
Water
PH adjuster

Cleaning Agent

Chelator

Cleaning Agent

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



